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We would like to thank you very much for participating the XVI. INT. JUNIORS BATTLE. 

I hope you have been enjoying this competition and we are looking forward seeing you 

2018. 

Rudolf Kobler 

Head of Organization  



category:

Boys-U12

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 category: light   

2   

3 Luca MODREY VOE 14.04.2005 15 33,75 28,0 30,0 32,0 32,0 37,0 40,0 43,0 43,0 75,0 181,92 1

4 Marc PFEIFFER LVT 13.01.2007 27 30,20 17,0 20,0 x 20,0 20,0 25,0 28,0 30,0 x 28,0 48,0 131,97 3

5 Jonas KLINGER VOE 18.09.2006 16 35,75 27,0 29,0 30,0 x 29,0 37,0 40,0 x 40,0 40,0 69,0 157,50 2

6  Lukas PLANITZER STM 22.11.2006 53 31,10 12,0 14,0 15,0 15,0 20,0 22,0 x 22,0 22,0 37,0 98,38 5

7 Sunny BLUME SAA 07.10.2007 19 30,45 16,0 x 16,0 18,0 x 16,0 22,0 25,0 26,0 x 25,0 41,0 111,45 4

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

begin: 12:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 13:30 1

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 16. June 2017

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Lydia SAUTEBIN (SUI) Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Boys-U12

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 category: middle   

2   

3 Damian HEß LVT 12.07.2007 29 47,15 25,0 28,0 x 28,0 28,0 37,0 x 37,0 40,0 40,0 68,0 119,44 4

4 Florian BARTH RUM 02.06.2005 65 44,50 34,0 x 34,0 37,0 37,0 39,0 42,0 44,0 44,0 81,0 149,81 1

5 Nils ARMBRECHT SAA 29.05.2005 20 36,10 21,0 23,0 24,0 24,0 27,0 29,0 31,0 x 29,0 53,0 119,94 3

6 Paul MAJER TUL 09.01.2006 73 38,65 28,0 30,0 x 30,0 30,0 38,0 40,0 x 41,0 41,0 71,0 149,77 2

7 Thomas BLIEM STM 17.03.2005 52 49,00 20,0 23,0 25,0 25,0 25,0 30,0 33,0 33,0 58,0 98,69 6

8 Nils GÜRTH LVT 03.11.2007 26 37,85 17,0 20,0 22,0 22,0 25,0 28,0 30,0 30,0 52,0 111,99 5

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

begin: 12:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 13:30 1

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 16. June 2017

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Lydia SAUTEBIN (SUI) Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Boys-U12

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 category: heavy   

2   

3 Alexandros CHRYSOCHOIDIS SAA 22.04.2005 21 72,15 36,0 38,0 40,0 40,0 47,0 50,0 x 51,0 51,0 91,0 117,75 3

4 Robin NEUMANN LVT 18.02.2006 28 63,85 35,0 38,0 40,0 40,0 45,0 48,0 50,0 50,0 90,0 125,62 2

5 Philipp PÖLTL LAL 10.03.2005 10 58,20 38,0 40,0 42,0 x 40,0 45,0 48,0 50,0 50,0 90,0 133,99 1

6 Manuel ÖSTERBAUER LCH 09.02.2006 63 64,75 20,0 23,0 25,0 x 23,0 27,0 30,0 32,0 32,0 55,0 76,06 6

7 Robin GOLDA LAL 07.08.2006 13 50,20 21,0 23,0 25,0 x 23,0 26,0 28,0 30,0 30,0 53,0 88,40 4

8 Michael ÖSTERBAUER LCH 09.02.2006 62 60,45 25,0 27,0 x 28,0 x 25,0 32,0 34,0 x 34,0 34,0 59,0 85,46 5

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

begin: 12:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 13:30 1

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 16. June 2017

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Lydia SAUTEBIN (SUI) Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Girls-U12

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 category: light   

2   

3 Anna VOGGENBERGER LCH 26.04.2007 131 38,25 12,0 14,0 16,0 16,0 14,0 17,0 20,0 20,0 36,0 69,43 5

4 Sophia STIEG STM 26.11.2005 123 38,45 28,0 30,0 32,0 32,0 37,0 39,0 40,0 40,0 72,0 138,17 2

5 Fiona THIEMIG LVT 16.02.2005 110 39,65 20,0 22,0 24,0 x 22,0 26,0 28,0 30,0 30,0 52,0 96,98 4

6 Eileen SCHWENG LVT 30.11.2005 146 36,55 24,0 26,0 28,0 28,0 31,0 34,0 36,0 36,0 64,0 128,93 3

7 Sophie BRÜCKNER LVT 28.04.2005 111 36,70 26,0 28,0 x 29,0 29,0 35,0 38,0 40,0 40,0 69,0 138,62 1

8 Helena MADEREGGER LCH 24.05.2007 132 31,15 10,0 11,0 12,0 12,0 12,0 14,0 15,0 15,0 27,0 64,12 6

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Reinhold MARTINER (AUT) Manfred HUBER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

2

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 16. June 2017

1. 2. 3.

begin: 14:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 15:20

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Girls-U12

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 category: heavy   

2   

3 Johanna  PFEILSTÖCKER STM 08.01.2005 121 88,40 31,0 33,0 35,0 35,0 41,0 46,0 51,0 51,0 86,0 95,43 3

4 Nina SEIFRIEDSBERGER LCH 13.04.2005 130 39,80 11,0 13,0 15,0 15,0 14,0 16,0 18,0 18,0 33,0 61,40 6

5 Freija AFLENZER LAL 14.04.2005 104 41,70 36,0 39,0 41,0 x 39,0 46,0 50,0 52,0 52,0 91,0 162,33 1

6 Isabella PRETSCHERER STM 11.07.2007 122 40,55 12,0 14,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 18,0 19,0 19,0 35,0 63,94 5

7 Hannah KALS STM 08.02.2006 120 55,65 23,0 26,0 27,0 27,0 35,0 38,0 40,0 40,0 67,0 95,11 4

8 Charlotte TSCHACH STM 14.09.2005 124 59,30 27,0 29,0 31,0 31,0 37,0 39,0 41,0 41,0 72,0 98,01 2

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Reinhold MARTINER (AUT) Manfred HUBER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

2

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 16. June 2017

1. 2. 3.

begin: 14:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 15:20

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Girls-U14

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 category: light   

2   

3 Sarah PRETSCHERER STM 07.10.2004 126 50,60 25,0 28,0 29,0 x 28,0 30,0 32,0 34,0 34,0 62,0 94,35 6

4 Leonie NEUHÄUSER LVT 04.06.2003 113 47,40 30,0 32,0 34,0 34,0 37,0 39,0 41,0 41,0 75,0 120,07 4

5 Sophie PICKER LCH 31.12.2004 133 53,70 38,0 41,0 45,0 45,0 45,0 50,0 53,0 53,0 98,0 142,75 2

6 Nadine PIRCHER STM 21.07.2003 125 50,40 43,0 46,0 48,0 x 46,0 53,0 56,0 58,0 58,0 104,0 158,74 1

7 Marie Sopie BREITSCHUH LVT 17.04.2003 112 47,90 33,0 37,0 40,0 40,0 44,0 48,0 x 48,0 x 44,0 84,0 133,37 3

8 Jessica STAUCEANU LCH 12.08.2004 136 53,35 25,0 28,0 x 28,0 28,0 37,0 40,0 x 40,0 40,0 68,0 99,45 5

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Lydia SAUTEBIN (SUI) Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

3

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 16. June 2017

1. 2. 3.

begin: 16:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 17:35

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Girls-U14

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 category: heavy   

2   

3 Anna LAMPARTER RUM 31.03.2004 140 54,25 43,0 46,0 49,0 x 46,0 55,0 58,0 60,0 x 58,0 104,0 150,29 4

4 Jennifer RABENHAUPT STM 27.04.2004 127 54,40 27,0 29,0 30,0 30,0 32,0 35,0 37,0 x 35,0 65,0 93,81 6

5 Simone PRÜWASSER LCH 27.11.2003 137 69,85 29,0 32,0 35,0 x 32,0 39,0 42,0 x 42,0 x 39,0 71,0 87,69 7

6 Tamara KÖBE LAL 24.03.2003 106 61,85 50,0 53,0 55,0 55,0 62,0 66,0 68,0 68,0 123,0 162,95 2

7 Victoria STEINER RUM 26.09.2003 141 68,95 55,0 60,0 65,0 65,0 75,0 80,0 82,0 82,0 147,0 182,82 1

8 Lena RAIDEL LCH 04.09.2004 134 68,85 51,0 55,0 57,0 57,0 66,0 70,0 x 70,0 x 66,0 123,0 153,10 3

9 Sarah GRUBINGER LCH 03.10.2003 135 57,25 23,0 x 25,0 28,0 28,0 38,0 40,0 42,0 x 40,0 68,0 94,69 5

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Lydia SAUTEBIN (SUI) Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

3

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 16. June 2017

1. 2. 3.

begin: 16:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 17:35

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Girls-U17

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 category: light   

2   

3 Kimy TSCHAN TSU 21.05.2002 101 55,10 40,0 43,0 x 43,0 x 40,0 50,0 x 50,0 55,0 55,0 95,0 135,88 3

4 Selina ORBEN LVT 13.08.2000 115 59,20 33,0 36,0 39,0 39,0 43,0 47,0 x 47,0 x 43,0 82,0 111,75 5

5 Macy JOHN WAL 05.04.2002 144 63,70 53,0 56,0 60,0 x 56,0 68,0 71,0 75,0 x 71,0 127,0 165,34 2

6 Celina BONITZ SAA 21.07.2000 107 51,20 36,0 x 36,0 39,0 39,0 46,0 49,0 51,0 51,0 90,0 135,74 4

7 Julia PERLT LVT 18.09.2001 114 52,05 57,0 61,0 x 61,0 x 57,0 70,0 75,0 x 75,0 75,0 132,0 196,54 1

8   

9   

10   

11 category: heavy   

12   

13 Carina SCHMIDINGER LCH 02.08.2002 138 74,85 43,0 46,0 48,0 x 46,0 57,0 61,0 64,0 x 61,0 107,0 127,56 4

14 Melissa SCHMIDT LVT 18.11.2001 117 83,65 41,0 43,0 45,0 45,0 54,0 56,0 58,0 58,0 103,0 116,78 5

15 Lydia ESCHRICH LVT 12.01.2000 116 66,05 40,0 44,0 x 44,0 44,0 55,0 58,0 61,0 x 58,0 102,0 129,94 3

16 Leah TIMMS WAL 07.05.2002 142 71,50 54,0 56,0 60,0 x 56,0 66,0 68,0 72,0 x 68,0 124,0 151,33 2

17 Chloe HOOD WAL 30.01.2001 145 67,30 55,0 59,0 63,0 63,0 70,0 74,0 78,0 78,0 141,0 177,80 1

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

begin: 18:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 20:20 4

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 16. June 2017

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Reinhold MARTINER (AUT) Manfred HUBER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Girls-U20

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 Annalena GÜRTLER SAA 03.11.1998 109 72,25 75,0 80,0 84,0 x 80,0 95,0 100,0 x 100,0 180,0 218,41 1

2 Klara FRANEK STM 12.03.1998 128 68,25 50,0 53,0 x 53,0 53,0 61,0 64,0 66,0 66,0 119,0 148,84 5

3 Valérie KÄMPF TSU 01.01.1997 103 61,35 50,0 52,0 54,0 54,0 62,0 65,0 x 65,0 x 62,0 116,0 154,45 4

4 Nadine BLANCHARD TSU 27.02.1998 102 62,20 55,0 60,0 63,0 63,0 65,0 70,0 73,0 x 70,0 133,0 175,68 2

5 Tanja PLANK STM 19.12.1999 129 65,60 56,0 x 56,0 58,0 x 56,0 66,0 70,0 82,0 x 70,0 126,0 161,22 3

6   

7   

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

begin: 18:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 20:20 4

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 16. June 2017

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Reinhold MARTINER (AUT) Manfred HUBER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Girls-U23

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 Lucia BILIC RAN 08.05.1994 119 71,45 57,0 59,0 61,0 x 59,0 68,0 71,0 73,0 x 71,0 130,0 158,65 2

2 Linda WIMMER LCH 29.05.1996 139 66,40 60,0 x 60,0 65,0 x 60,0 75,0 80,0 85,0 85,0 145,0 184,25 1

3 Kirsten WITTE LVT 01.05.1996 118 76,90 40,0 44,0 47,0 x 44,0 45,0 50,0 51,0 51,0 95,0 111,82 3

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

begin: 18:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 20:20 4

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 16. June 2017

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Reinhold MARTINER (AUT) Manfred HUBER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Boys-U14

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 category: -50   

2   

3 Eliah SCHWEIGER STM 06.04.2003 56 49,15 43,0 45,0 47,0 47,0 51,0 53,0 55,0 x 53,0 100,0 169,59 2

4 Alexandre BOREL TSU 09.11.2004 8 37,55 23,0 26,0 x 26,0 26,0 34,0 37,0 x 37,0 x 34,0 60,0 130,26 4

5 Joël HENRIQUES TSU 08.03.2004 3 38,70 27,0 31,0 32,0 x 31,0 38,0 40,0 42,0 42,0 73,0 153,98 3

6 Elias SENSCHE LVT 18.04.2003 30 47,00 45,0 50,0 x 50,0 50,0 55,0 60,0 x 60,0 60,0 110,0 193,91 1

7   

8   

9   

10 category: -56   

11   

12 Maximilian URAN RUM 27.02.2004 66 52,95 32,0 35,0 38,0 38,0 40,0 43,0 46,0 46,0 84,0 134,16 2

13 Oliver LÄMMERER STM 02.03.2004 54 50,90 30,0 33,0 35,0 x 33,0 41,0 44,0 48,0 x 44,0 77,0 127,00 4

14 Leighton YATES WAL 05.02.2003 70 53,75 40,0 45,0 50,0 x 45,0 55,0 60,0 63,0 63,0 108,0 170,50 1

15 Tariel POLLIN STM 09.11.2003 55 53,05 36,0 38,0 x 38,0 x 36,0 40,0 44,0 49,0 x 44,0 80,0 127,58 3

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Markus AUZINGER (AUT) Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

5

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 17. June 2017

1. 2. 3.

begin: 10:15

Lochen/Sporthall end: 12:05

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Boys-U14

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 category: -62   

2   

3 Josh LYNCH WAL 08.11.2003 68 60,95 63,0 67,0 70,0 70,0 83,0 87,0 90,0 x 87,0 157,0 226,10 1

4   

5   

6 category: -69   

7   

8 Nils REINHARDT SAA 26.01.2004 22 66,20 55,0 58,0 61,0 61,0 73,0 77,0 83,0 83,0 144,0 196,41 2

9 Michael RENZ WEL 16.06.2003 50 65,85 33,0 36,0 38,0 38,0 40,0 44,0 47,0 47,0 85,0 116,28 3

10 Simon GRIFFITHS WAL 31.03.2003 69 66,90 55,0 60,0 63,0 63,0 75,0 80,0 83,0 83,0 146,0 197,84 1

11   

12   

13 category: +69   

14   

15 Marlon JAHN LVT 01.09.2003 32 116,75 53,0 57,0 60,0 x 57,0 70,0 74,0 78,0 78,0 135,0 142,51 1

16 Dominik WAGNER SAA 01.01.2003 23 80,60 36,0 x 36,0 39,0 39,0 44,0 48,0 50,0 50,0 89,0 108,47 2

17 Patrick HANSALEK WEL 17.05.2003 49 71,45 68,0 x 68,0 x 68,0 x 0,0 95,0 100,0 x 100,0 x 95,0 0,0 0,00 -

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Markus AUZINGER (AUT) Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

5

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 17. June 2017

1. 2. 3.

begin: 10:15

Lochen/Sporthall end: 12:05

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Boys-U17

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 category: -56   

2   

3 Ben FOGGO WAL 16.07.2002 67 51,70 58,0 61,0 65,0 65,0 70,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 145,0 236,17 1

4 Julien GAGNEBIN TSU 12.04.2000 75 53,70 55,0 X 55,0 58,0 X 55,0 63,0 x 63,0 66,0 x 63,0 118,0 186,55 2

5 Xavier CHÂTELAIN TSU 02.06.2002 2 55,70 45,0 45,0 X 48,0 48,0 60,0 64,0 x 64,0 64,0 112,0 172,20 3

6   

7   

8 category: -62   

9   

10 Lukas SCHÄFFER BUK 09.09.2002 14 61,00 83,0 87,0 90,0 x 87,0 93,0 98,0 101,0 x 98,0 185,0 266,42 1

11 Dwayne FIAUX TSU 03.11.2001 4 56,85 50,0 53,0 55,0 55,0 58,0 61,0 64,0 64,0 119,0 180,10 2

12   

13   

14 category: -69   

15   

16 Philipp GRAF LVT 10.08.2000 36 67,55 64,0 68,0 70,0 70,0 78,0 83,0 85,0 85,0 155,0 208,66 2

17 Felix REITHOFER STM 07.07.2000 58 67,35 84,0 88,0 92,0 92,0 105,0 110,0 x 114,0 x 105,0 197,0 265,69 1

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

begin: 12:30

Lochen/Sporthall end: 13:45 6

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 17. June 2017

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Florian MADEREGGER (AUT) Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Manfred HUBER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Boys-U17

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 category: -77   

2   

3 Maximilian MOLDASCHL LAL 13.09.2000 12 76,20 97,0 102,0 x 102,0 x 97,0 120,0 x 120,0 x 120,0 217,0 272,37 1

4 Louis THOMAS WAL 04.05.2000 71 74,80 80,0 84,0 87,0 87,0 100,0 105,0 108,0 108,0 195,0 247,27 2

5 Yannick CHATELAIN TSU 26.04.2000 76 74,00 63,0 67,0 70,0 70,0 76,0 80,0 83,0 83,0 153,0 195,20 3

6 Valentin PLATZER STM 25.04.2002 57 76,30 58,0 62,0 65,0 x 62,0 79,0 83,0 85,0 x 83,0 145,0 181,88 4

7   

8   

9   

10 category: -85   

11   

12 Lucas VECERINA TSU 29.09.2000 9 84,25 92,0 96,0 x 96,0 x 92,0 112,0 116,0 x 116,0 x 112,0 204,0 243,16 4

13 Max FLORIAN LVT 13.09.2001 37 82,25 100,0 105,0 110,0 x 105,0 120,0 x x 120,0 225,0 271,35 2

14 James HART WAL 29.04.2000 72 82,80 90,0 93,0 x 93,0 x 90,0 108,0 114,0 118,0 118,0 208,0 250,10 3

15 Andre LANGKABEL LVT 07.05.2000 35 84,70 117,0 122,0 126,0 x 122,0 137,0 142,0 146,0 146,0 268,0 318,73 1

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

begin: 14:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 15:35 7

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 17. June 2017

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Markus AUZINGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Boys-U17

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 category: -94   

2   

3 Erik ZAGERMANN SAA 19.01.2001 24 92,15 78,0 82,0 85,0 x 82,0 100,0 105,0 x 105,0 x 100,0 182,0 208,37 2

4 Marc VOGEL LVT 12.12.2000 38 93,20 117,0 122,0 125,0 x 122,0 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 272,0 310,03 1

5   

6   

7   

8   

9   

10 category: +94   

11   

12 Tarek-Wilhelm SCHELLHORN LVT 28.08.2001 33 97,50 64,0 67,0 70,0 70,0 70,0 77,0 83,0 83,0 153,0 171,29 3

13 Alexander HOHN LVT 22.12.2000 39 157,40 85,0 90,0 92,0 92,0 105,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 207,0 207,81 1

14 Florian AUZINGER RAN 06.12.2002 47 100,35 63,0 67,0 70,0 x 67,0 80,0 87,0 x 87,0 87,0 154,0 170,51 2

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

begin: 14:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 15:35 7

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 17. June 2017

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Markus AUZINGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Boys-U20

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 category: -62   

2   

3 Fritz HEYER LVT 29.07.1999 40 60,75 75,0 80,0 x 80,0 x 75,0 82,0 90,0 x 90,0 165,0 238,17 1

4   

5   

6 category: -69   

7   

8 Mark GRIEBEL LVT 03.03.1999 41 67,70 75,0 82,0 86,0 86,0 95,0 103,0 108,0 108,0 194,0 260,91 1

9 Matthias GREGOR LAL 24.11.1999 11 62,10 53,0 58,0 x 60,0 x 53,0 73,0 77,0 x 77,0 x 73,0 126,0 179,25 2

10   

11   

12 category: -77   

13   

14 Tobias STEGER EIW 26.11.1999 1 71,30 77,0 81,0 85,0 85,0 103,0 108,0 x 110,0 x 103,0 188,0 245,04 3

15 Maximilian TISCHLER STM 04.06.1997 59 74,00 102,0 109,0 x 109,0 109,0 122,0 130,0 x 130,0 130,0 239,0 304,91 1

16 Cédric KÄMPF TSU 10.02.1999 5 73,25 86,0 90,0 92,0 x 90,0 110,0 114,0 116,0 116,0 206,0 264,23 2

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Manfred HUBER (AUT) Florian MADEREGGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Lochen/Sporthall end: 18:00 8

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 17. June 2017

begin: 16:00

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Boys-U20

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 category: -85   

2   

3 Moritz WEITBACHER STM 05.07.1998 60 83,55 95,0 100,0 x 103,0 103,0 111,0 117,0 120,0 x 117,0 220,0 263,30 1

4   

5   

6 category: -94   

7   

8 Mario PFAFFENBERGER WEL 23.09.1997 48 85,90 86,0 x 86,0 91,0 x 86,0 107,0 x 107,0 114,0 x 107,0 193,0 228,01 1

9   

10   

11 category: +94   

12   

13 Domenic MEYER SAA 17.07.1998 25 96,00 96,0 100,0 103,0 103,0 127,0 131,0 135,0 135,0 238,0 268,04 1

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Manfred HUBER (AUT) Florian MADEREGGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Lochen/Sporthall end: 18:00 8

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 17. June 2017

begin: 16:00

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



category:

Boys-U23

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Nico HOLTMANN LVT 27.02.1996 43 73,50 84,0 90,0 93,0 93,0 112,0 116,0 121,0 121,0 214,0 274,07 4

2 Marko MEISELBACH LVT 20.10.1995 45 90,20 115,0 x 115,0 120,0 x 115,0 140,0 145,0 x 145,0 x 140,0 255,0 294,71 3

3 Alexander FINK STM 08.05.1996 61 90,95 87,0 93,0 98,0 98,0 118,0 124,0 130,0 x 124,0 222,0 255,59 6

4 Philipp GRIEBEL LVT 11.05.1996 44 93,80 137,0 142,0 146,0 146,0 167,0 172,0 175,0 x 172,0 318,0 361,50 1

5 Thomas CERHAN VOE 20.06.1994 18 83,40 88,0 x 88,0 x 90,0 90,0 107,0 111,0 114,0 114,0 204,0 244,43 7

6 Richard HENDRICH LVT 05.03.1995 46 106,70 104,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 128,0 133,0 138,0 x 133,0 248,0 268,88 5

7 Gerhard LAIMER LCH 08.03.1996 64 106,10 120,0 125,0 x 125,0 125,0 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 275,0 298,71 2

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Manfred HUBER (AUT) Florian MADEREGGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee:

Lochen/Sporthall end: 18:00 8

No. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 date: 17. June 2017

begin: 16:00

Sinclair 2017-2020 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Recordprotokol Recordprotokol Recordprotokol

following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed Following records are confirmed

name : name : name :

club: date of birth: 09.09.02 club: date of birth : club: date of birth :

name : Name : Name :

Name : Name : Name :

Chief Referee: Florian Maderegger (AUT)

Referee: Jürgen Pfaffenbeger (AUT)

Referee: Manfred Huber (AUT)

Lukas SCHÄFFER

Union Buchkirchen

kg cat.:

recordweight: 87 kg disciplin : Reissen recordweight:

kg cat.: bodyweight:bodyweight: 61,00 kg cat.: -62 kg bodyweight:

************************************************** ************************************************** **************************************************

disciplin :

agegroup: agegroup: agegroup:Ö-Rekord
U15 männlich

kg disciplin : recordweight: kg

date of birth : Club: date of birth :club: date of birth : Club:

kg cat.:

recordweight: kg disciplin : recordweight:

kg cat.: bodyweight:bodyweight: kg cat.: bodyweight:

************************************************** ************************************************** **************************************************

disciplin :

agegroup: agegroup: agegroup:

kg disciplin : recordweight: kg

date of birth : Club: date of birth :Club: date of birth : Club:

kg cat.:

recordweight: kg disciplin : recordweight:

kg cat.: bodyweight:Bodyweight: kg cat.: Bodyweight:

************************************************** ************************************************** **************************************************

disciplin :

agegroup: agegroup: agegroup:

kg disciplin : recordweight: kg



rank team-shortcut team nation points

1 LVT Landesverband Thüringen GER 423

2 STM LV Steiermark AUT 266

3 WAL Wales WAL 161

4 LCH Union Lochen AUT 151

5 TSU Team Suisse SUI 149

6 SAA VGKF Sachsen-Anhalt e. V. GER 136

7 LAL HSV Langenlebarn AUT 103

8 RUM KSV Rum AUT 67

9 VOE SK Voest AUT 44

10 WEL ESV Wels AUT 33

11 RAN ATSV Ranshofen AUT 32

12 BUK Union Buchkirchen AUT 20

13 TUL SSV SportMS Tulln AUT 16

14 EIW KSK Eiche-Wien Ottakring 1897 AUT 13

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017

TEAMRANKING



team points rank athletes

Landesverband Thüringen 423 1 28
Damian HEß 11 4
Eileen SCHWENG 13 3
Elias SENSCHE 20 1
Fiona THIEMIG 11 4
Julia PERLT 20 1
Kirsten WITTE 13 3
Leonie NEUHÄUSER 11 4
Lydia ESCHRICH 13 3
Marc PFEIFFER 13 3
Marie Sopie BREITSCHUH 13 3
Marlon JAHN 20 1
Melissa SCHMIDT 10 5
Nils GÜRTH 10 5
Robin NEUMANN 16 2
Selina ORBEN 10 5
Sophie BRÜCKNER 20 1
Philipp GRAF 16 2
Max FLORIAN 16 2
Andre LANGKABEL 20 1
Marc VOGEL 20 1
Tarek-Wilhelm SCHELLHORN 13 3
Alexander HOHN 20 1
Mark GRIEBEL 20 1
Fritz HEYER 20 1
Philipp GRIEBEL 20 1
Marko MEISELBACH 13 3
Nico HOLTMANN 11 4
Richard HENDRICH 10 5

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017

TEAMRANKING



team points rank athletes

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017

TEAMRANKING

LV Steiermark 266 2 20
 Lukas PLANITZER 10 5
Charlotte TSCHACH 16 2
Eliah SCHWEIGER 16 2
Hannah KALS 11 4
Isabella PRETSCHERER 10 5
Jennifer RABENHAUPT 9 6
Johanna  PFEILSTÖCKER 13 3
Klara FRANEK 10 5
Nadine PIRCHER 20 1
Oliver LÄMMERER 11 4
Sarah PRETSCHERER 9 6
Sophia STIEG 16 2
Tanja PLANK 13 3
Tariel POLLIN 13 3
Thomas BLIEM 9 6
Felix REITHOFER 20 1
Valentin PLATZER 11 4
Maximilian TISCHLER 20 1
Moritz WEITBACHER 20 1
Alexander FINK 9 6

Wales 161 3 9
Chloe HOOD 20 1
Josh LYNCH 20 1
Leah TIMMS 16 2
Leighton YATES 20 1
Macy JOHN 16 2
Simon GRIFFITHS 20 1
Ben FOGGO 20 1
Louis THOMAS 16 2
James HART 13 3



team points rank athletes

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017

TEAMRANKING

Union Lochen 151 4 13
Anna VOGGENBERGER 10 5
Carina SCHMIDINGER 11 4
Helena MADEREGGER 9 6
Jessica STAUCEANU 10 5
Lena RAIDEL 13 3
Linda WIMMER 20 1
Manuel ÖSTERBAUER 9 6
Michael ÖSTERBAUER 10 5
Nina SEIFRIEDSBERGER 9 6
Sarah GRUBINGER 10 5
Simone PRÜWASSER 8 7
Sophie PICKER 16 2
Gerhard LAIMER 16 2

Team Suisse 149 5 9
Chloe HOOD 20 1
Josh LYNCH 20 1
Leah TIMMS 16 2
Leighton YATES 20 1
Macy JOHN 16 2
Simon GRIFFITHS 20 1
Ben FOGGO 20 1
Louis THOMAS 16 2
James HART 13 3

VGKF Sachsen-Anhalt e. V. 136 6 9
Alexandros CHRYSOCHOIDIS 13 3
Annalena GÜRTLER 20 1
Celina BONITZ 11 4
Dominik WAGNER 16 2
Nils ARMBRECHT 13 3
Nils REINHARDT 16 2
Sunny BLUME 11 4
Erik ZAGERMANN 16 2
Domenic MEYER 20 1



team points rank athletes

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017

TEAMRANKING

HSV Langenlebarn 103 7 6
Freija AFLENZER 20 1
Philipp PÖLTL 20 1
Robin GOLDA 11 4
Tamara KÖBE 16 2
Maximilian MOLDASCHL 20 1
Matthias GREGOR 16 2

KSV Rum 67 8 4
Anna LAMPARTER 11 4
Florian BARTH 20 1
Maximilian URAN 16 2
Victoria STEINER 20 1

SK Voest 44 9 4
Jonas KLINGER 16 2
Luca MODREY 20 1
Thomas CERHAN 8 7

ESV Wels 33 10 3
Michael RENZ 13 3
Patrick HANSALEK 0 0
Mario PFAFFENBERGER 20 1

ATSV Ranshofen 32 12 2
Lucia BILIC 16 2
Florian AUZINGER 16 2

Union Buchkirchen 20 13 1
Lukas SCHÄFFER 20 1

SSV SportMS Tulln 16 14 1
Paul MAJER 16 2

KSK Eiche-Wien Ottakring 1897 13 15 1
Tobias STEGER 13 3



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Annalena GÜRTLER SAA 03.11.98 109 72,25 75 80 84 x 80,00 95 100 0 100,00 180 218,41

2 Julia PERLT LVT 18.09.01 114 52,05 57 61 x 61 x 57,00 70 75 x 75 75,00 132 196,54

3 Linda WIMMER LCH 29.05.96 139 66,40 60 x 60 65 x 60,00 75 80 85 85,00 145 184,25

4 Victoria STEINER RUM 26.09.03 141 68,95 55 60 65 65,00 75 80 82 82,00 147 182,82

5 Chloe HOOD WAL 30.01.01 145 67,30 55 59 63 63,00 70 74 78 78,00 141 177,80

6 Nadine BLANCHARD TSU 27.02.98 102 62,20 55 60 63 63,00 65 70 73 x 70,00 133 175,68

7 Macy JOHN WAL 05.04.02 144 63,70 53 56 60 x 56,00 68 71 75 x 71,00 127 165,34

8 Tamara KÖBE LAL 24.03.03 106 61,85 50 53 55 55,00 62 66 68 68,00 123 162,95

9 Freija AFLENZER LAL 14.04.05 104 41,70 36 39 41 x 39,00 46 50 52 52,00 91 162,33

10 Tanja PLANK STM 19.12.99 129 65,60 56 x 56 58 x 56,00 66 70 82 x 70,00 126 161,22

10 Nadine PIRCHER STM 21.07.03 125 50,40 43 46 48 x 46,00 53 56 58 58,00 104 158,74

12 Lucia BILIC RAN 08.05.94 119 71,45 57 59 61 x 59,00 68 71 73 x 71,00 130 158,65

13 Valérie KÄMPF TSU 01.01.97 103 61,35 50 52 54 54,00 62 65 x 65 x 62,00 116 154,45

14 Lena RAIDEL LCH 04.09.04 134 68,85 51 55 57 57,00 66 70 x 70 x 66,00 123 153,10

15 Leah TIMMS WAL 07.05.02 142 71,50 54 56 60 x 56,00 66 68 72 x 68,00 124 151,33

16 Anna LAMPARTER RUM 31.03.04 140 54,25 43 46 49 x 46,00 55 58 60 x 58,00 104 150,29

17 Klara FRANEK STM 12.03.98 128 68,25 50 53 x 53 53,00 61 64 66 66,00 119 148,84

18 Sophie PICKER LCH 31.12.04 133 53,70 38 41 45 45,00 45 50 53 53,00 98 142,75

19 Sophie BRÜCKNER LVT 28.04.05 111 36,70 26 28 x 29 29,00 35 38 40 40,00 69 138,62

20 Sophia STIEG STM 26.11.05 123 38,45 28 30 32 32,00 37 39 40 40,00 72 138,17

21 Kimy TSCHAN TSU 21.05.02 101 55,10 40 43 x 43 x 40,00 50 x 50 55 55,00 95 135,88

22 Celina BONITZ SAA 21.07.00 107 51,20 36 x 36 39 39,00 46 49 51 51,00 90 135,74

23 Marie Sopie BREITSCHUH LVT 17.04.03 112 47,90 33 37 40 40,00 44 48 x 48 x 44,00 84 133,37

24 Lydia ESCHRICH LVT 12.01.00 116 66,05 40 44 x 44 44,00 55 58 61 x 58,00 102 129,94

25 Eileen SCHWENG LVT 30.11.05 146 36,55 24 26 28 28,00 31 34 36 36,00 64 128,93

26 Carina SCHMIDINGER LCH 02.08.02 138 74,85 43 46 48 x 46,00 57 61 64 x 61,00 107 127,56

27 Leonie NEUHÄUSER LVT 04.06.03 113 47,40 30 32 34 34,00 37 39 41 41,00 75 120,07

28 Melissa SCHMIDT LVT 18.11.01 117 83,65 41 43 45 45,00 54 56 58 58,00 103 116,78

29 Kirsten WITTE LVT 01.05.96 118 76,90 40 44 47 x 44,00 45 50 51 51,00 95 111,82

30 Selina ORBEN LVT 13.08.00 115 59,20 33 36 39 39,00 43 47 x 47 x 43,00 82 111,75

31 Jessica STAUCEANU LCH 12.08.04 136 53,35 25 28 x 28 28,00 37 40 x 40 40,00 68 99,45

32 Charlotte TSCHACH STM 14.09.05 124 59,30 27 29 31 31,00 37 39 41 41,00 72 98,01

33 Fiona THIEMIG LVT 16.02.05 110 39,65 20 22 24 x 22,00 26 28 30 30,00 52 96,98

34 Johanna  PFEILSTÖCKER STM 08.01.05 121 88,40 31 33 35 35,00 41 46 51 51,00 86 95,43

35 Hannah KALS STM 08.02.06 120 55,65 23 26 27 27,00 35 38 40 40,00 67 95,11

36 Sarah GRUBINGER LCH 03.10.03 135 57,25 23 x 25 28 28,00 38 40 42 x 40,00 68 94,69

37 Sarah PRETSCHERER STM 07.10.04 126 50,60 25 28 29 x 28,00 30 32 34 34,00 62 94,35

38 Jennifer RABENHAUPT STM 27.04.04 127 54,40 27 29 30 30,00 32 35 37 x 35,00 65 93,81

39 Simone PRÜWASSER LCH 27.11.03 137 69,85 29 32 35 x 32,00 39 42 x 42 x 39,00 71 87,69

40 Anna VOGGENBERGER LCH 26.04.07 131 38,25 12 14 16 16,00 14 17 20 20,00 36 69,43

41 Helena MADEREGGER LCH 24.05.07 132 31,15 10 11 12 12,00 12 14 15 15,00 27 64,12

42 Isabella PRETSCHERER STM 11.07.07 122 40,55 12 14 16 16,00 16 18 19 19,00 35 63,94

43 Nina SEIFRIEDSBERGER LCH 13.04.05 130 39,80 11 13 15 15,00 14 16 18 18,00 33 61,40

Lochen, Sporthall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 Categorie:

U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Girls

all

3. 1. 2. 3.



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Freija AFLENZER LAL 14.04.05 104 41,70 36 39 41 x 39,00 46 50 52 52,00 91 162,33

2 Sophie BRÜCKNER LVT 28.04.05 111 36,70 26 28 x 29 29,00 35 38 40 40,00 69 138,62

3 Sophia STIEG STM 26.11.05 123 38,45 28 30 32 32,00 37 39 40 40,00 72 138,17

4 Eileen SCHWENG LVT 30.11.05 146 36,55 24 26 28 28,00 31 34 36 36,00 64 128,93

5 Charlotte TSCHACH STM 14.09.05 124 59,30 27 29 31 31,00 37 39 41 41,00 72 98,01

6 Fiona THIEMIG LVT 16.02.05 110 39,65 20 22 24 x 22,00 26 28 30 30,00 52 96,98

7 Johanna  PFEILSTÖCKER STM 08.01.05 121 88,40 31 33 35 35,00 41 46 51 51,00 86 95,43

8 Hannah KALS STM 08.02.06 120 55,65 23 26 27 27,00 35 38 40 40,00 67 95,11

9 Anna VOGGENBERGER LCH 26.04.07 131 38,25 12 14 16 16,00 14 17 20 20,00 36 69,43

10 Helena MADEREGGER LCH 24.05.07 132 31,15 10 11 12 12,00 12 14 15 15,00 27 64,12

10 Isabella PRETSCHERER STM 11.07.07 122 40,55 12 14 16 16,00 16 18 19 19,00 35 63,94

12 Nina SEIFRIEDSBERGER LCH 13.04.05 130 39,80 11 13 15 15,00 14 16 18 18,00 33 61,40

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Victoria STEINER RUM 26.09.03 141 68,95 55 60 65 65,00 75 80 82 82,00 147 182,82

2 Tamara KÖBE LAL 24.03.03 106 61,85 50 53 55 55,00 62 66 68 68,00 123 162,95

3 Nadine PIRCHER STM 21.07.03 125 50,40 43 46 48 x 46,00 53 56 58 58,00 104 158,74

4 Lena RAIDEL LCH 04.09.04 134 68,85 51 55 57 57,00 66 70 x 70 x 66,00 123 153,10

5 Anna LAMPARTER RUM 31.03.04 140 54,25 43 46 49 x 46,00 55 58 60 x 58,00 104 150,29

6 Sophie PICKER LCH 31.12.04 133 53,70 38 41 45 45,00 45 50 53 53,00 98 142,75

7 Marie Sopie BREITSCHUH LVT 17.04.03 112 47,90 33 37 40 40,00 44 48 x 48 x 44,00 84 133,37

8 Leonie NEUHÄUSER LVT 04.06.03 113 47,40 30 32 34 34,00 37 39 41 41,00 75 120,07

9 Jessica STAUCEANU LCH 12.08.04 136 53,35 25 28 x 28 28,00 37 40 x 40 40,00 68 99,45

10 Sarah GRUBINGER LCH 03.10.03 135 57,25 23 x 25 28 28,00 38 40 42 x 40,00 68 94,69

11 Sarah PRETSCHERER STM 07.10.04 126 50,60 25 28 29 x 28,00 30 32 34 34,00 62 94,35

12 Jennifer RABENHAUPT STM 27.04.04 127 54,40 27 29 30 30,00 32 35 37 x 35,00 65 93,81

13 Simone PRÜWASSER LCH 27.11.03 137 69,85 29 32 35 x 32,00 39 42 x 42 x 39,00 71 87,69

1. 2. 3.

1. 2. 3.

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

Lochen, Sporthall

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 Categorie:

U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

Sinclair
Girls
U14

Lochen, Sporthall

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 Categorie:

U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Girls
U12



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Julia PERLT LVT 18.09.01 114 52,05 57 61 x 61 x 57,00 70 75 x 75 75,00 132 196,54

2 Chloe HOOD WAL 30.01.01 145 67,30 55 59 63 63,00 70 74 78 78,00 141 177,80

3 Macy JOHN WAL 05.04.02 144 63,70 53 56 60 x 56,00 68 71 75 x 71,00 127 165,34

3 Leah TIMMS WAL 07.05.02 142 71,50 54 56 60 x 56,00 66 68 72 x 68,00 124 151,33

5 Kimy TSCHAN TSU 21.05.02 101 55,10 40 43 x 43 x 40,00 50 x 50 55 55,00 95 135,88

6 Celina BONITZ SAA 21.07.00 107 51,20 36 x 36 39 39,00 46 49 51 51,00 90 135,74

7 Lydia ESCHRICH LVT 12.01.00 116 66,05 40 44 x 44 44,00 55 58 61 x 58,00 102 129,94

8 Carina SCHMIDINGER LCH 02.08.02 138 74,85 43 46 48 x 46,00 57 61 64 x 61,00 107 127,56

9 Melissa SCHMIDT LVT 18.11.01 117 83,65 41 43 45 45,00 54 56 58 58,00 103 116,78

10 Selina ORBEN LVT 13.08.00 115 59,20 33 36 39 39,00 43 47 x 47 x 43,00 82 111,75

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Annalena GÜRTLER SAA 03.11.98 109 72,25 75 80 84 x 80,00 95 100 0 100,00 180 218,41

2 Nadine BLANCHARD TSU 27.02.98 102 62,20 55 60 63 63,00 65 70 73 x 70,00 133 175,68

3 Tanja PLANK STM 19.12.99 129 65,60 56 x 56 58 x 56,00 66 70 82 x 70,00 126 161,22

4 Valérie KÄMPF TSU 01.01.97 103 61,35 50 52 54 54,00 62 65 x 65 x 62,00 116 154,45

5 Klara FRANEK STM 12.03.98 128 68,25 50 53 x 53 53,00 61 64 66 66,00 119 148,84

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Linda WIMMER LCH 29.05.96 139 66,40 60 x 60 65 x 60,00 75 80 85 85,00 145 184,25

2 Lucia BILIC RAN 08.05.94 119 71,45 57 59 61 x 59,00 68 71 73 x 71,00 130 158,65

3 Kirsten WITTE LVT 01.05.96 118 76,90 40 44 47 x 44,00 45 50 51 51,00 95 111,82

1. 2. 3.

Lochen, Sporthall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

Lochen, Sporthall

1. 2. 3.

XVI. International Juniors Battle 2017 Categorie:

U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament
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Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Philipp GRIEBEL LVT 11.05.96 44 93,80 137 142 146 146,00 167 172 175 x 172,00 318 361,50

2 Andre LANGKABEL LVT 07.05.00 35 84,70 117 122 126 x 122,00 137 142 146 146,00 268 318,73

3 Marc VOGEL LVT 12.12.00 38 93,20 117 122 125 x 122,00 140 145 150 150,00 272 310,03

4 Maximilian TISCHLER STM 04.06.97 59 74,00 102 109 x 109 109,00 122 130 x 130 130,00 239 304,91

5 Gerhard LAIMER LCH 08.03.96 64 106,10 120 125 x 125 125,00 140 145 150 150,00 275 298,71

6 Marko MEISELBACH LVT 20.10.95 45 90,20 115 x 115 120 x 115,00 140 145 x 145 x 140,00 255 294,71

7 Nico HOLTMANN LVT 27.02.96 43 73,50 84 90 93 93,00 112 116 121 121,00 214 274,07

8 Maximilian MOLDASCHL LAL 13.09.00 12 76,20 97 102 x 102 x 97,00 120 x 120 x 120,00 217 272,37

9 Max FLORIAN LVT 13.09.01 37 82,25 100 105 110 x 105,00 120 x x 120,00 225 271,35

10 Richard HENDRICH LVT 05.03.95 46 106,70 104 110 115 115,00 128 133 138 x 133,00 248 268,88

10 Domenic MEYER SAA 17.07.98 25 96,00 96 100 103 103,00 127 131 135 135,00 238 268,04

12 Lukas SCHÄFFER BUK 09.09.02 14 61,00 83 87 90 x 87,00 93 98 101 x 98,00 185 266,42

13 Felix REITHOFER STM 07.07.00 58 67,35 84 88 92 92,00 105 110 x 114 x 105,00 197 265,69

14 Cédric KÄMPF TSU 10.02.99 5 73,25 86 90 92 x 90,00 110 114 116 116,00 206 264,23

15 Moritz WEITBACHER STM 05.07.98 60 83,55 95 100 x 103 103,00 111 117 120 x 117,00 220 263,30

16 Mark GRIEBEL LVT 03.03.99 41 67,70 75 82 86 86,00 95 103 108 108,00 194 260,91

17 Alexander FINK STM 08.05.96 61 90,95 87 93 98 98,00 118 124 130 x 124,00 222 255,59

18 James HART WAL 29.04.00 72 82,80 90 93 x 93 x 90,00 108 114 118 118,00 208 250,10

19 Louis THOMAS WAL 04.05.00 71 74,80 80 84 87 87,00 100 105 108 108,00 195 247,27

20 Tobias STEGER EIW 26.11.99 1 71,30 77 81 85 85,00 103 108 x 110 x 103,00 188 245,04

21 Thomas CERHAN VOE 20.06.94 18 83,40 88 x 88 x 90 90,00 107 111 114 114,00 204 244,43

22 Lucas VECERINA TSU 29.09.00 9 84,25 92 96 x 96 x 92,00 112 116 x 116 x 112,00 204 243,16

23 Fritz HEYER LVT 29.07.99 40 60,75 75 80 x 80 x 75,00 82 90 x 90,00 165 238,17

24 Ben FOGGO WAL 16.07.02 67 51,70 58 61 65 65,00 70 75 80 80,00 145 236,17

25 Mario PFAFFENBERGER WEL 23.09.97 48 85,90 86 x 86 91 x 86,00 107 x 107 114 x 107,00 193 228,01

26 Josh LYNCH WAL 08.11.03 68 60,95 63 67 70 70,00 83 87 90 x 87,00 157 226,10

27 Philipp GRAF LVT 10.08.00 36 67,55 64 68 70 70,00 78 83 85 85,00 155 208,66

28 Erik ZAGERMANN SAA 19.01.01 24 92,15 78 82 85 x 82,00 100 105 x 105 x 100,00 182 208,37

29 Alexander HOHN LVT 22.12.00 39 157,40 85 90 92 92,00 105 110 115 115,00 207 207,81

30 Simon GRIFFITHS WAL 31.03.03 69 66,90 55 60 63 63,00 75 80 83 83,00 146 197,84

31 Nils REINHARDT SAA 26.01.04 22 66,20 55 58 61 61,00 73 77 83 83,00 144 196,41

32 Yannick CHATELAIN TSU 26.04.00 76 74,00 63 67 70 70,00 76 80 83 83,00 153 195,20

33 Elias SENSCHE LVT 18.04.03 30 47,00 45 50 x 50 50,00 55 60 x 60 60,00 110 193,91

34 Julien GAGNEBIN TSU 12.04.00 75 53,70 55 X 55 58 X 55,00 63 x 63 66 x 63,00 118 186,55

35 Luca MODREY VOE 14.04.05 15 33,75 28 30 32 32,00 37 40 43 43,00 75 181,92

36 Valentin PLATZER STM 25.04.02 57 76,30 58 62 65 x 62,00 79 83 85 x 83,00 145 181,88

37 Dwayne FIAUX TSU 03.11.01 4 56,85 50 53 55 55,00 58 61 64 64,00 119 180,10

38 Matthias GREGOR LAL 24.11.99 11 62,10 53 58 x 60 x 53,00 73 77 x 77 x 73,00 126 179,25

39 Xavier CHÂTELAIN TSU 02.06.02 2 55,70 45 45 X 48 48,00 60 64 x 64 64,00 112 172,20

40 Tarek-Wilhelm SCHELLHORN LVT 28.08.01 33 97,50 64 67 70 70,00 70 77 83 83,00 153 171,29

41 Florian AUZINGER RAN 06.12.02 47 100,35 63 67 70 x 67,00 80 87 x 87 87,00 154 170,51

42 Leighton YATES WAL 05.02.03 70 53,75 40 45 50 x 45,00 55 60 63 63,00 108 170,50

43 Eliah SCHWEIGER STM 06.04.03 56 49,15 43 45 47 47,00 51 53 55 x 53,00 100 169,59

44 Jonas KLINGER VOE 18.09.06 16 35,75 27 29 30 x 29,00 37 40 x 40 40,00 69 157,50

45 Joël HENRIQUES TSU 08.03.04 3 38,70 27 31 32 x 31,00 38 40 42 42,00 73 153,98

46 Florian BARTH RUM 02.06.05 65 44,50 34 x 34 37 37,00 39 42 44 44,00 81 149,81

47 Paul MAJER TUL 09.01.06 73 38,65 28 30 x 30 30,00 38 40 x 41 41,00 71 149,77

48 Marlon JAHN LVT 01.09.03 32 116,75 53 57 60 x 57,00 70 74 78 78,00 135 142,51

49 Maximilian URAN RUM 27.02.04 66 52,95 32 35 38 38,00 40 43 46 46,00 84 134,16
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Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

50 Philipp PÖLTL LAL 10.03.05 10 58,20 38 40 42 x 40,00 45 48 50 50,00 90 133,99

51 Marc PFEIFFER LVT 13.01.07 27 30,20 17 20 x 20 20,00 25 28 30 x 28,00 48 131,97

52 Alexandre BOREL TSU 09.11.04 8 37,55 23 26 x 26 26,00 34 37 x 37 x 34,00 60 130,26

53 Tariel POLLIN STM 09.11.03 55 53,05 36 38 x 38 x 36,00 40 44 49 x 44,00 80 127,58

54 Oliver LÄMMERER STM 02.03.04 54 50,90 30 33 35 x 33,00 41 44 48 x 44,00 77 127,00

55 Robin NEUMANN LVT 18.02.06 28 63,85 35 38 40 40,00 45 48 50 50,00 90 125,62

56 Nils ARMBRECHT SAA 29.05.05 20 36,10 21 23 24 24,00 27 29 31 x 29,00 53 119,94

57 Damian HEß LVT 12.07.07 29 47,15 25 28 x 28 28,00 37 x 37 40 40,00 68 119,44

58 Alexandros CHRYSOCHOIDIS SAA 22.04.05 21 72,15 36 38 40 40,00 47 50 x 51 51,00 91 117,75

59 Michael RENZ WEL 16.06.03 50 65,85 33 36 38 38,00 40 44 47 47,00 85 116,28

60 Nils GÜRTH LVT 03.11.07 26 37,85 17 20 22 22,00 25 28 30 30,00 52 111,99

61 Sunny BLUME SAA 07.10.07 19 30,45 16 x 16 18 x 16,00 22 25 26 x 25,00 41 111,45

62 Dominik WAGNER SAA 01.01.03 23 80,60 36 x 36 39 39,00 44 48 50 50,00 89 108,47

63 Thomas BLIEM STM 17.03.05 52 49,00 20 23 25 25,00 25 30 33 33,00 58 98,69

64  Lukas PLANITZER STM 22.11.06 53 31,10 12 14 15 15,00 20 22 x 22 22,00 37 98,38

65 Robin GOLDA LAL 07.08.06 13 50,20 21 23 25 x 23,00 26 28 30 30,00 53 88,40

66 Michael ÖSTERBAUER LCH 09.02.06 62 60,45 25 27 x 28 x 25,00 32 34 x 34 34,00 59 85,46

67 Manuel ÖSTERBAUER LCH 09.02.06 63 64,75 20 23 25 x 23,00 27 30 32 32,00 55 76,06

68 Patrick HANSALEK WEL 17.05.03 49 71,45 68 x 68 x 68 x 0,00 95 100 x 100 x 95,00 0 0,00

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Luca MODREY VOE 14.04.05 15 33,75 28 30 32 32,00 37 40 43 43,00 75 181,92

2 Jonas KLINGER VOE 18.09.06 16 35,75 27 29 30 x 29,00 37 40 x 40 40,00 69 157,50

3 Florian BARTH RUM 02.06.05 65 44,50 34 x 34 37 37,00 39 42 44 44,00 81 149,81

4 Paul MAJER TUL 09.01.06 73 38,65 28 30 x 30 30,00 38 40 x 41 41,00 71 149,77

5 Philipp PÖLTL LAL 10.03.05 10 58,20 38 40 42 x 40,00 45 48 50 50,00 90 133,99

6 Marc PFEIFFER LVT 13.01.07 27 30,20 17 20 x 20 20,00 25 28 30 x 28,00 48 131,97

7 Robin NEUMANN LVT 18.02.06 28 63,85 35 38 40 40,00 45 48 50 50,00 90 125,62

8 Nils ARMBRECHT SAA 29.05.05 20 36,10 21 23 24 24,00 27 29 31 x 29,00 53 119,94

9 Damian HEß LVT 12.07.07 29 47,15 25 28 x 28 28,00 37 x 37 40 40,00 68 119,44

10 Alexandros CHRYSOCHOIDIS SAA 22.04.05 21 72,15 36 38 40 40,00 47 50 x 51 51,00 91 117,75

11 Nils GÜRTH LVT 03.11.07 26 37,85 17 20 22 22,00 25 28 30 30,00 52 111,99

12 Sunny BLUME SAA 07.10.07 19 30,45 16 x 16 18 x 16,00 22 25 26 x 25,00 41 111,45

13 Thomas BLIEM STM 17.03.05 52 49,00 20 23 25 25,00 25 30 33 33,00 58 98,69

14  Lukas PLANITZER STM 22.11.06 53 31,10 12 14 15 15,00 20 22 x 22 22,00 37 98,38

15 Robin GOLDA LAL 07.08.06 13 50,20 21 23 25 x 23,00 26 28 30 30,00 53 88,40

16 Michael ÖSTERBAUER LCH 09.02.06 62 60,45 25 27 x 28 x 25,00 32 34 x 34 34,00 59 85,46

17 Manuel ÖSTERBAUER LCH 09.02.06 63 64,75 20 23 25 x 23,00 27 30 32 32,00 55 76,06
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Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Josh LYNCH WAL 08.11.03 68 60,95 63 67 70 70,00 83 87 90 x 87,00 157 226,10

2 Simon GRIFFITHS WAL 31.03.03 69 66,90 55 60 63 63,00 75 80 83 83,00 146 197,84

3 Nils REINHARDT SAA 26.01.04 22 66,20 55 58 61 61,00 73 77 83 83,00 144 196,41

4 Elias SENSCHE LVT 18.04.03 30 47,00 45 50 x 50 50,00 55 60 x 60 60,00 110 193,91

5 Leighton YATES WAL 05.02.03 70 53,75 40 45 50 x 45,00 55 60 63 63,00 108 170,50

6 Eliah SCHWEIGER STM 06.04.03 56 49,15 43 45 47 47,00 51 53 55 x 53,00 100 169,59

7 Joël HENRIQUES TSU 08.03.04 3 38,70 27 31 32 x 31,00 38 40 42 42,00 73 153,98

8 Marlon JAHN LVT 01.09.03 32 116,75 53 57 60 x 57,00 70 74 78 78,00 135 142,51

9 Maximilian URAN RUM 27.02.04 66 52,95 32 35 38 38,00 40 43 46 46,00 84 134,16

10 Alexandre BOREL TSU 09.11.04 8 37,55 23 26 x 26 26,00 34 37 x 37 x 34,00 60 130,26

11 Tariel POLLIN STM 09.11.03 55 53,05 36 38 x 38 x 36,00 40 44 49 x 44,00 80 127,58

12 Oliver LÄMMERER STM 02.03.04 54 50,90 30 33 35 x 33,00 41 44 48 x 44,00 77 127,00

13 Michael RENZ WEL 16.06.03 50 65,85 33 36 38 38,00 40 44 47 47,00 85 116,28

14 Dominik WAGNER SAA 01.01.03 23 80,60 36 x 36 39 39,00 44 48 50 50,00 89 108,47

15 Patrick HANSALEK WEL 17.05.03 49 71,45 68 x 68 x 68 x 0,00 95 100 x 100 x 95,00 0 0,00

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Andre LANGKABEL LVT 07.05.00 35 84,70 117 122 126 x 122,00 137 142 146 146,00 268 318,73

2 Marc VOGEL LVT 12.12.00 38 93,20 117 122 125 x 122,00 140 145 150 150,00 272 310,03

3 Maximilian MOLDASCHL LAL 13.09.00 12 76,20 97 102 x 102 x 97,00 120 x 120 x 120,00 217 272,37

4 Max FLORIAN LVT 13.09.01 37 82,25 100 105 110 x 105,00 120 x x 120,00 225 271,35

5 Lukas SCHÄFFER BUK 09.09.02 14 61,00 83 87 90 x 87,00 93 98 101 x 98,00 185 266,42

6 Felix REITHOFER STM 07.07.00 58 67,35 84 88 92 92,00 105 110 x 114 x 105,00 197 265,69

7 James HART WAL 29.04.00 72 82,80 90 93 x 93 x 90,00 108 114 118 118,00 208 250,10

8 Louis THOMAS WAL 04.05.00 71 74,80 80 84 87 87,00 100 105 108 108,00 195 247,27

9 Lucas VECERINA TSU 29.09.00 9 84,25 92 96 x 96 x 92,00 112 116 x 116 x 112,00 204 243,16

10 Ben FOGGO WAL 16.07.02 67 51,70 58 61 65 65,00 70 75 80 80,00 145 236,17

11 Philipp GRAF LVT 10.08.00 36 67,55 64 68 70 70,00 78 83 85 85,00 155 208,66

12 Erik ZAGERMANN SAA 19.01.01 24 92,15 78 82 85 x 82,00 100 105 x 105 x 100,00 182 208,37

13 Alexander HOHN LVT 22.12.00 39 157,40 85 90 92 92,00 105 110 115 115,00 207 207,81

14 Yannick CHATELAIN TSU 26.04.00 76 74,00 63 67 70 70,00 76 80 83 83,00 153 195,20

15 Julien GAGNEBIN TSU 12.04.00 75 53,70 55 X 55 58 X 55,00 63 x 63 66 x 63,00 118 186,55

16 Valentin PLATZER STM 25.04.02 57 76,30 58 62 65 x 62,00 79 83 85 x 83,00 145 181,88

17 Dwayne FIAUX TSU 03.11.01 4 56,85 50 53 55 55,00 58 61 64 64,00 119 180,10

18 Xavier CHÂTELAIN TSU 02.06.02 2 55,70 45 45 X 48 48,00 60 64 x 64 64,00 112 172,20

19 Tarek-Wilhelm SCHELLHORN LVT 28.08.01 33 97,50 64 67 70 70,00 70 77 83 83,00 153 171,29

20 Florian AUZINGER RAN 06.12.02 47 100,35 63 67 70 x 67,00 80 87 x 87 87,00 154 170,51
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Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Maximilian TISCHLER STM 04.06.97 59 74,00 102 109 x 109 109,00 122 130 x 130 130,00 239 304,91

2 Domenic MEYER SAA 17.07.98 25 96,00 96 100 103 103,00 127 131 135 135,00 238 268,04

3 Cédric KÄMPF TSU 10.02.99 5 73,25 86 90 92 x 90,00 110 114 116 116,00 206 264,23

4 Moritz WEITBACHER STM 05.07.98 60 83,55 95 100 x 103 103,00 111 117 120 x 117,00 220 263,30

5 Mark GRIEBEL LVT 03.03.99 41 67,70 75 82 86 86,00 95 103 108 108,00 194 260,91

6 Tobias STEGER EIW 26.11.99 1 71,30 77 81 85 85,00 103 108 x 110 x 103,00 188 245,04

7 Fritz HEYER LVT 29.07.99 40 60,75 75 80 x 80 x 75,00 82 90 x 90,00 165 238,17

8 Mario PFAFFENBERGER WEL 23.09.97 48 85,90 86 x 86 91 x 86,00 107 x 107 114 x 107,00 193 228,01

9 Matthias GREGOR LAL 24.11.99 11 62,10 53 58 x 60 x 53,00 73 77 x 77 x 73,00 126 179,25

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Philipp GRIEBEL LVT 11.05.96 44 93,80 137 142 146 146,00 167 172 175 x 172,00 318 361,50

2 Gerhard LAIMER LCH 08.03.96 64 106,10 120 125 x 125 125,00 140 145 150 150,00 275 298,71

3 Marko MEISELBACH LVT 20.10.95 45 90,20 115 x 115 120 x 115,00 140 145 x 145 x 140,00 255 294,71

4 Nico HOLTMANN LVT 27.02.96 43 73,50 84 90 93 93,00 112 116 121 121,00 214 274,07

5 Richard HENDRICH LVT 05.03.95 46 106,70 104 110 115 115,00 128 133 138 x 133,00 248 268,88

6 Alexander FINK STM 08.05.96 61 90,95 87 93 98 98,00 118 124 130 x 124,00 222 255,59

7 Thomas CERHAN VOE 20.06.94 18 83,40 88 x 88 x 90 90,00 107 111 114 114,00 204 244,43
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